
 

EDT Tuesday, August 23rd Wednesday, August 24th EDT 

8:00 A.M. 
9:00 A.M. 

Registration 

 
8:00 A.M. 
9:00 A.M. 

 
 
 

9:00 A.M. Welcome – Chairman Kent Chandler, KY PSC 
Damage Prevention Investigations 

PSC Damage Prevention Team 
9:00 A.M. 

10:00 A.M. 
9:15 A.M. 

9:45 A.M. 

Infrastructure Grant and Industry Updates 
Stuart Saulters, VP of Government Relations, APGA 

9:45 A.M. 

10:30 A.M. 
Pipeline Safety Management Systems 
Ryan Twait, Columbia Gas of Kentucky Break ~ Vendor Ballroom 

10:00 A.M. 
10:30 A.M. 

10:30 A.M. 
11:00 A.M. 

Break ~ Vendor Ballroom 
Cyber Security 

Phillip Ross, Department Homeland Security 
10:30 A.M 

11:30 A.M 

11:00 A.M. 
12:00 P.M. 

Public Awareness 
Lindsey Sander, Sander Resources 

Lessons Learned – Tornado Response 
Tim Owens, Atmos Energy 

11:30 A.M 
12:15 P.M. 

12:00 P.M. 
1:00 P.M. 

Lunch 
Lunch 

12:15 P.M 
1:15 P.M. 

1:00 P.M. 
1:45 P.M. 

Accident Investigation 
Chris Bailey, Paintsville Utilities 

PHMSA Updates 
Mary Friend, NAPSR President 

1:15 P.M. 
2:15 P.M. 

1:45 P.M. 
2:30 P.M. 

Lessons Learned – Post Incident Response 
Jaimey Erwin, Murray Natural Gas 

Roundtable Questions 
with PSC and Mary Friend 

2:15 P.M. 
3:00 P.M. 

2:30 P.M. 
3:00 P.M. 

Break ~ Vendor Ballroom 

3:00 P.M. 
4:00 P.M. 

Damage Prevention Rule Updates 
PSC Damage Prevention Team 

Adjourn 3:00 P.M. 

 15 

 30 

 45 

4:00 P.M. 
4:30 P.M. 

 

Break ~ Vendor Ballroom  4:00 P.M. 

 15 

4:30 P.M. 
5:30 P.M. 

PSC Updates 
Melissa Holbrook 

 30 

 45 

 5:00 P.M. 

 15 

5:30 P.M. 
7:00 P.M. 

Welcome Reception 
Vendor Ballroom 

 30 

 45 

 6:00 P.M. 

 15 

 30 

 45   


