EDT	Tuesday, August 23 rd	Wednesday, August 24 th	EDT
8:00 a.m. 9:00 a.m.	Registration		8:00 A.M. 9:00 A.M.
9:00 A.M.	Welcome – Chairman Kent Chandler, KY PSC		
9:15 A.M. 9:45 A.M.	Infrastructure Grant and Industry Updates Stuart Saulters, VP of Government Relations, APGA	Damage Prevention Investigations PSC Damage Prevention Team	9:00 A.M. 10:00 A.M.
9:45 A.M. 10:30 A.M.	Pipeline Safety Management Systems Ryan Twait, Columbia Gas of Kentucky	Break ~ Vendor Ballroom	10:00 A.M. 10:30 A.M.
10:30 А.М. 11:00 А.М.	Break ~ Vendor Ballroom	Cyber Security	10:30 а.м
11:00 А.М.	Public Awareness	Phillip Ross, Department Homeland Security	11:30 А.М
12:00 р.м.	Lindsey Sander, Sander Resources	Lessons Learned – Tornado Response Tim Owens, Atmos Energy	11:30 А.М 12:15 Р.М.
12:00 p.m. 1:00 p.m.	Lunch	Lunch	12:15 Р.М 1:15 Р.М.
1:00 р.м. 1:45 р.м.	Accident Investigation Chris Bailey, Paintsville Utilities	PHMSA Updates	1:15 р.м.
1:45 Р.М. 2:30 Р.М.	Lessons Learned – Post Incident Response Jaimey Erwin, Murray Natural Gas	Mary Friend, NAPSR President	2:15 Р.М.
2:30 P.M. 3:00 P.M.	Break ~ Vendor Ballroom	Roundtable Questions with PSC and Mary Friend	2:15 Р.М. 3:00 Р.М.
		Adjourn	3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.	Damage Prevention Rule Updates		15
4:00 P.M.	PSC Damage Prevention Team		30
4:00 5.11			45
4:00 p.m. 4:30 p.m.	Break ~ Vendor Ballroom		<u>4:00 Р.М.</u> 15
4.30 F.M.			30
4:30 P.M.	PSC Updates		45
5:30 P.M.	Melissa Holbrook		5:00 P.M.
			15
5:30 р.м. 7:00 р.м.	Welcome Reception Vendor Ballroom		30
			45
			6:00 P.M.
			15 30
			45